
Nanuet Public Schools

Girls' Varsity Basketball

Coach:   John VanDunk                             Assistant Coach:   Sheanan Martinez

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME SITE LOCATION BUS TIME

2/17/2021 Wed Clarkstown North 4:00 pm Home

2/20/2021 Sat Clarkstown North 11:00 am Away Clarkstown North 9:45 am

2/22/2021 Mon Suffern 7:00 pm Home

2/24/2021 Wed E Ramapo 4:15 pm Away Spring Valley HS 3:15 pm

2/25/2021 Thu Tappan Zee 4:15 pm Away TZ HS 3:15 pm

2/27/2021 Sat Tappan Zee 11:00 am Home

3/1/2021 Mon Pearl River 6:00 pm Home

3/3/2021 Wed Pearl River 6:00 pm Away PR HS 4:45 pm

3/5/2021 Fri Nyack 4:30 pm Away Nyack HS 3:30 pm

3/6/2021 Sat Nyack 1:00 pm Home

3/8/2021 Mon E Ramapo 4:15 pm Home
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